Fiber 4K Input Module (with Embedded Audio)

Key Features

e Dual Optical Signal inputs

o

FIBER 4K 1 i FIBER 4K 2

e Transmission Distance up to 10km
(1920x1200@60Hz)
o Embedded Audio

e Single Mode Fiber only
e Use with 4K Optical Transmitter

Specification

Connectors Input 2xLC(single mode)

Performance Input Resolutions 800%600@60 | 1024x768@60 | 1280x720@60 | 1280x800@60 | 1280x1024@60 |
1360x768@60 | 1366x768 @60 | 1440x900@60 | 1400x1050@60 | 1600x1200@60 |
1680x1050@60| 1920x1080@60 | 1920x1200@60 | 3840x2160@30

Wave Length 1310nm
Matching Fiber Type  [9/125um SMF
Power Power 20W
Physical Weight 0.5kg
Dimension 241mmx19mmx219mm
Order Codes Dimensions

Product Code 219mm

190-0020-18-0 Fiber 4K | t Modul ith Embedded Audi
iber nput Module (with Embedded Audio) 19‘3 |:| 3 I:l

T Y

241 599

Compatibility
This module can be used in the following products H H
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Specifications are correct at time of printing and subject to change or alteration without notice.



